
Start list
Campionat National Copii 10 ani

Place: Bazinul Olimpic Resita Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Jun 21, 2025 to Jun 22, 2025

Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 1 (13)

Start: 9:30
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1
2 Bianca Maria Ionita 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
3 Simona Cretu 2015 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
4 Ana Miruna Bratu 2015 ACS Universitar USH
5 Maria Voivodă 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu
6 Eva Corina Constantin 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
7
8

Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 2 (13)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Sara Stefania Panainte 2015 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
2 Bianca Elena Vrajitor 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Resita
3 Alesia Mihaela Voicu 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
4 Diana Maria Simion 2015 ACS Universitar USH
5 Adina Marina Penu 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 
6 Adela Bostan 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
7 Natalia Elena Tiron 2015 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
8 Elena Albui 2015 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea

Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 3 (13)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Ana Cornea 2015 CSM Corona Brasov
2 Elena Ștefania Șomu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Targoviste 59.46
3 Alexandra Gabriela Manzat 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 58.72
4 Medeea Mihaela Vlasceanu 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 58.00
5 Ioana Danof 2015 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 58.00
6 Sofia Andra Tita 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 59.20
7 Irina Ioana Cionca 2015 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 59.50
8 Karina Nitu 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 

Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 4 (13)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Mariuca Diana Ganci 2015 Club Sportiv Star Mioveni 57.66
2 Sofia Maria Nitu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 57.23
3 Eva Maria Ursuleasa 2015 ACS Universitar USH 57.00
4 Adina Maria Coman 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 56.00
5 Maria Mihaela Barbu 2015 CSM Slatina 56.21
6 Sara Gabriela Barbu 2015 CSM Slatina 57.23
7 Luana Babuc 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 57.38
8 Anastasia Gabriela Paun 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 57.90
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Reuniunea II

https://www.frnpm.ro/competitii/detalii/735


Start list
Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 5 (13)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Adnana Ioana Bebeșelea 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 54.96
2 Ileana Olteanu 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 54.00
3 Sofia Elena Dumitriu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 53.05
4 Adela Stere 2015 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 52.73
5 Sofia Beatrice Ciornei 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 53.00
6 Amedeea Maria Crăciun 2015 ACS Universitar USH 54.00
7 Siena Maria Chis 2015 CSM Slatina 54.82
8 Gessica Gabriela Lar 2015 CS Seini - Maramures, Seini 55.65

Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 6 (13)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Patrisia Matei 2015 Swimming Team 52.20
2 Izabela-Andreea Cociș 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 52.07
3 Evelynn Nedeloni 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 52.00
4 Aimee Maria Ranzburg 2015 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 52.00
5 Raisa Uricec 2015 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 52.00
6 Maria-Unna Frunză 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 52.00
7 Karina Ana Maria Odagiu 2015 Swimming Team 52.16
8 Dalma Nagy 2015 CS Muresul Targu Mures 52.49

Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 7 (13)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Ioana Alexandra Antonescu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 52.00
2 Ioana Osoianu 2015 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 51.67
3 Sofia Maria Oprea 2015 Swimming Team 51.11
4 Iris Ingrid Turlea 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi 51.00
5 Eva Maria Bizna 2015 ACS Universitar USH 51.00
6 Stefania Alexandra Negoi 2015 Swimming Team 51.16
7 Iris Doloca 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 52.00
8 Lara-Carina Mot-Baboi 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 52.00

Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 8 (13)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Stefania-Maria Ghita 2015 CS Muresul Targu Mures 50.64
2 Natalia-Sofia Gheorghiu 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 50.60
3 Maria Ilaria Alexe 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 50.50
4 Anya Dobre 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 50.26
5 Eva Maria Șotcan 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 50.48
6 Serena Marina Goicea 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 50.57
7 Ioana Sofia Smochină 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 50.63
8 Anastasia Maria Cristea 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 51.00

Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 9 (13)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Larisa Marian 2015 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 50.14
2 Antonia-Elena Homorodan-Mihut 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 50.00
3 Cassia Alexandra Gherghel 2015 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 49.00
4 Noria Bratu 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 48.78
5 Lara Chiriac 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 49.00
6 Ivana Maria Bibul 2015 ACS Bucovina 2016 49.50
7 Maia Sabina Frățilă 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 50.03
8 Lara Stan 2015 CS Proper Swimming Education 50.15
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Start list
Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 10 (13)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Antonia Alexia Serban 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 48.50
2 SOFIA MARIA LUCAN 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 48.05
3 Natalie Nan 2015 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 48.00
4 Lia Parvu 2015 Swimming Team 47.05
5 Victoria - Cristina Rus 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 47.17
6 Delia-Ioana Condrut 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 48.00
7 Natalia Valentina Vidmichi 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 48.29
8 Alesia - Maria Zavoi 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 48.53

Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 11 (13)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Sofia Maria Zamfirescu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 46.79
2 Laura Ionescu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 46.56
3 Sofia Laura Mareș 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 46.25
4 Ema Gabriela Țenoaică 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 46.16
5 Elisa Beatrice Bujor 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 46.20
6 Alessia Ghimpău 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 46.30
7 Simina Alesia Constantin 2015 Swimming Team 46.73
8 Irina Maria Levărdă 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 47.00

Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 12 (13)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Natalia Maria Pana 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 46.00
2 Antonia Elena Stanciu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 45.74
3 Sofia Maria Merisan 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 45.46
4 Maya Georgiana Dinica 2015 CSM Slatina 45.00
5 Timeea Georgiana Damian 2015 ACS Universitar USH 45.00
6 Alma Maria Ionescu 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi 45.50
7 Giulia - Nicole Pantea 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 45.89
8 Maya Elena Radacina 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi 46.00

Event 19612, 50 m bras fem. Seria 13 (13)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Adelina Ștefania Cojocaru 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 44.79
2 Ioana Ruxandra Stoica 2015 Swimming Team 43.09
3 Carla Ioana Paunoiu 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi 41.90
4 Sabina-Ioana Abalasei 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 37.00
5 Victoria Parlica 2015 ACS Universitar USH 41.90
6 Amalia Maria Preoteasa 2015 CSM Slatina 42.00
7 Carla Antonia Constantin 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 43.21
8 Anisia Soca 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 45.00

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 1 (17)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
1
2 Andrei Manolache 2015 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
3 Luca Zian Mâtcă 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu
4 Victor Andrei Rebegea 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI
5 Nicolas Darius Greulus 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
6 Radu Stefan Loghin 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
7
8
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Start list
Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 2 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Augustin Costea 2015 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
2 Bogdan-Narcis Alexe 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara
3 Raul-Alexandru Garvan 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara
4 Vlad Florian Cosma 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu
5 Emanuel Daniel Badea 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
6 Mihai Barbu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu
7 Hussein Chraif 2015 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
8 Floris Luca Schrier 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 3 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Luca Padurariu 2015 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
2 Gabriel Iulian Ursu 2015 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
3 Andrei Craciun 2015 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
4 Andrei Constantin 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
5 Alexandru Andrei Neagoe 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
6 Florin Gabriel Neicu 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
7 Tudor Constantin Pletea 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
8 Stefan Sibechi 2015 CSM Corona Brasov

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 4 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Robert Mihai Barbu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 1:00.60
2 Andreas Drugau 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 58.80
3 Yoann-Constantin Pătrașcu 2015 ACS Enjoy Swimming Club Craio 58.00
4 Eric Gabriel Manolache 2015 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 57.00
5 Mihnea Cazacu 2015 ACS Universitar USH 58.00
6 Rares Meriu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 58.43
7 Andrei - Mihai Durdui 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 59.66
8 Tamas Boni 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 1:03.00

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 5 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Petru-Mathias Palade 2015 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 56.00
2 Stefan Nechita 2015 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 55.69
3 Alexandru Tudor Dehelean 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 55.12
4 Matei Alexandru Mihai 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 55.03
5 Cezar Cristian Vasile 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 55.09
6 Luca Florin Neacsu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 55.19
7 Tudor Cristian Dicu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 55.96
8 Alexandru Mihai Gotea 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 56.80

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 6 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Ianis Constantin Sbarcea 2015 ACS Enjoy Swimming Club Craio 55.00
2 Matias Andrei Nitu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 54.27
3 David Mario Voicu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 54.13
4 Patrick Alexandru Anastasiu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 53.52
5 Eduard Stefan Burtoi 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 54.00
6 Eric Sandu 2015 CS Proper Swimming Education 54.23
7 Tudor-Ioan Manea 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 54.47
8 Alex Lupse 2015 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 55.02
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Start list
Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 7 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Petru Toma 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 53.33
2 Tudor Stefan Mehes 2015 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 53.08
3 Stefan Savin 2015 ACS Universitar USH 53.00
4 Rares Mihai Ionescu 2015 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 53.00
5 Ioan Ambrozie 2015 ACS Universitar USH 53.00
6 Eric Luca Tan 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 53.00
7 Rares Tudoran 2015 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 53.13
8 Casian-Ioan Dragomir 2015 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 53.47

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 8 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 David Cristian Iacob 2015 ACS Universitar USH 53.00
2 Matei Adrian Roman 2015 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 52.74
3 Matei Marciulescu 2015 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 52.00
4 David Ionut Suta 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi 52.00
5 Denis Florin Prica 2015 CSM Slatina 52.00
6 David-Gabriel Nicolae 2015 Swimming Team 52.31
7 Luca Mircea Cuc 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 52.84
8 Patrick Ionut Turcu 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi 53.00

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 9 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Bogdan-Radu Tiriteu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 51.57
2 Rafael-Daniel Bodae 2015 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 51.32
3 Laurentiu-Gabriel Popescu 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 51.00
4 Ianis - Andrei Mihu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 50.79
5 Iancu Petru Sipos 2015 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 51.00
6 Vladimir Ioan Mihalceanu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NATANTIBUS" TULCE 51.21
7 George Podut 2015 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 51.50
8 Alexandru Sebastian Stir 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 52.00

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 10 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Ioan Andrei Radu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 50.32
2 Marcus-Andrei Hurducaciu 2015 CS Muresul Targu Mures 50.11
3 Vazul Feiffer 2015 CS Muresul Targu Mures 50.00
4 Victor Butiulca 2015 CS Muresul Targu Mures 50.00
5 Radu Andrei Marcu 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 50.00
6 Ianis Andrei Popa 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 50.00
7 Dragos Octavian Racian 2015 CS Muresul Targu Mures 50.29
8 David Bartok 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 50.75

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 11 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Matei Ioan Cheaga 2015 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 50.00
2 Thomas Todea 2015 Colegiul National Sportiv "Cetat 49.88
3 Victor Dobrescu 2015 CSM Corona Brasov 49.74
4 Mihail Oprea 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 49.60
5 George Damu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 49.67
6 Vlad Andrei Gontaru 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 49.80
7 Filip Alexandru Cristea 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 50.00
8 Eric Cristian Dibu 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 50.00
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Start list
Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 12 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Mihnea Cristian Bucur 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 49.10
2 Fabian-Filip Doicescu 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 49.00
3 Luca Andrei Vlad 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 48.55
4 Vladimir Gherasim 2015 Swimming Team 48.19
5 Patrick Octavian Gramescu 2015 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 48.40
6 Luca Ionuț Mihalache 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 49.00
7 Theodor Mihail Radulescu 2015 ACS Universitar USH 49.00
8 Vlad Stefan Constantin 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 49.20

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 13 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Norbert Kali 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 48.02
2 Matias Gabriel Vedere 2015 CSM Slatina 48.00
3 Cristian-Ioan Ionescu 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 48.00
4 Robert Irimescu Kruk 2015 Swimming Team 47.15
5 Tudor Alexandru Glonțeanu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 47.43
6 Mihai-Alexandru Leagan 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 48.00
7 Andrei Alexandru Ionescu 2015 ACS Universitar USH 48.00
8 Nicolas Teodor Chermeș 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 48.03

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 14 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Tudor Andrei Constantin 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 47.00
2 Rares Marian Panticanu 2015 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 46.62
3 Damian Ștefan Mincea 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 46.47
4 Andrei Claudiu Soarece 2015 CSM Slatina 46.39
5 Ianis Andrei Popescu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 46.39
6 Patrik - Alexandru Girigan 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 46.49
7 Cezar Stefan Dragusin 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 47.00
8 Norbert Obran 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 47.00

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 15 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Rareș Ștefan Mihalache 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 46.32
2 Horia Grigore Bogdan 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 46.05
3 Eduard Andrei Cristea 2015 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 46.00
4 Mihail Cristian Mogoș 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 45.75
5 Petru Vladimir Raicea 2015 CSM Slatina 45.91
6 Matei Gabriel Osman 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 46.00
7 Zalan Borbely 2015 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 46.10
8 Vladimir Dediu 2015 Swimming Team 46.33

Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 16 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Bencze Kiss 2015 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 45.41
2 Andrei Blagoci 2015 ACS Universitar USH 45.00
3 Tudor Chifu 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 45.00
4 Rareș-Ștefan Pavel 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 44.47
5 Leonardo Bacoșcă-Țărnă 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 45.00
6 Tudor Bogdan Sabo 2015 ACS Cluj Triathlon Team ACS Ech 45.00
7 Matei Stefan Munteanu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 45.38
8 Fabian Trifan 2015 Swimming Team 45.70
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Start list
Event 19613, 50 m bras masc. Seria 17 (17)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Andrei Rares Tache 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 44.23
2 Andrei Bogdan Bonciu 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 43.40
3 Sasa Gabriel Dinca 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 41.26
4 Augustin Cireasa 2015 ACS Universitar USH 41.00
5 Eric Gabriel Ghita 2015 ACS Universitar USH 41.00
6 Darius-Stefan Cauca 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 42.00
7 Luca Andrei Anghel 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 44.01
8 Alexandru-Flavius Ungureanu 2015 Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoar 44.44

Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 1 (14)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
1
2
3 Simona Cretu 2015 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
4 Izabela-Andreea Cociș 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara
5 Alexandra Gabriela Manzat 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani
6
7
8

Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 2 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Alesia Mihaela Voicu 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
2 Diana Maria Simion 2015 ACS Universitar USH
3 Ana Miruna Bratu 2015 ACS Universitar USH 44.00
4 Anastasia Gabriela Paun 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 43.10
5 Elena Albui 2015 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 43.25
6 Adina Marina Penu 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 44.00
7 Adnana Ioana Bebeșelea 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu
8

Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 3 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Ioana Danof 2015 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 42.10
2 Raisa Uricec 2015 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 42.00
3 Ana Cornea 2015 CSM Corona Brasov 41.67
4 Lara Stan 2015 CS Proper Swimming Education 41.35
5 Sofia Elena Dumitriu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 41.52
6 Ema Gabriela Țenoaică 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 41.94
7 Bianca Elena Vrajitor 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Resita 42.09
8 Medeea Mihaela Vlasceanu 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 42.32

Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 4 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Luana Babuc 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 41.00
2 Anya Dobre 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 40.64
3 Alesia - Maria Zavoi 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 40.40
4 Maria-Unna Frunză 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 40.16
5 Ileana Olteanu 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 40.30
6 Sofia Maria Oprea 2015 Swimming Team 40.59
7 Adela Bostan 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 41.00
8 Anastasia Maria Cristea 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 41.23
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Start list
Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 5 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Sara Gabriela Barbu 2015 CSM Slatina 40.00
2 Siena Maria Chis 2015 CSM Slatina 39.83
3 Bianca Maria Ionita 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 39.72
4 Sofia Maria Nitu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 39.26
5 Maria Voivodă 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 39.32
6 Ioana Osoianu 2015 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 39.79
7 Sofia Laura Mareș 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 39.86
8 Dalma Nagy 2015 CS Muresul Targu Mures 40.11

Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 6 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Natalia Elena Tiron 2015 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 38.71
2 Natalia Valentina Vidmichi 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 38.59
3 Eva Corina Constantin 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 38.56
4 Karina Nitu 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 38.51
5 Iris Doloca 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 38.53
6 Alexandra - Gloria Draga 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 38.57
7 Antonia-Elena Homorodan-Mihut 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 38.60
8 Maria Mihaela Barbu 2015 CSM Slatina 39.21

Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 7 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Laura Ionescu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 38.34
2 Irina Ioana Cionca 2015 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 38.20
3 Sofia Beatrice Ciornei 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 38.05
4 Alma Maria Ionescu 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi 38.00
5 Stefania-Maria Ghita 2015 CS Muresul Targu Mures 38.00
6 Lara-Carina Mot-Baboi 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 38.05
7 Maria Ilaria Alexe 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 38.25
8 Ioana Alexandra Antonescu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 38.40

Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 8 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Larisa Marian 2015 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 37.94
2 Victoria - Cristina Rus 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 37.85
3 Gessica Gabriela Lar 2015 CS Seini - Maramures, Seini 37.69
4 Elena Ștefania Șomu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Targoviste 37.41
5 Amedeea Maria Crăciun 2015 ACS Universitar USH 37.60
6 Eva Maria Ursuleasa 2015 ACS Universitar USH 37.80
7 Giulia - Nicole Pantea 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 37.88
8 Ioana Sofia Smochină 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 37.98

Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 9 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Maya Georgiana Dinica 2015 CSM Slatina 37.20
2 Natalia-Sofia Gheorghiu 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 37.00
3 Evelynn Nedeloni 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 36.90
4 Adela Stere 2015 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 36.80
5 Natalia Maria Pana 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 36.90
6 Antonia Alexia Serban 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 36.93
7 Alessia Ghimpău 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 37.03
8 Sofia Andra Tita 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 37.20
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Start list
Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 10 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Mariuca Diana Ganci 2015 Club Sportiv Star Mioveni 36.71
2 Natalie Nan 2015 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 36.01
3 Aimee Maria Ranzburg 2015 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 36.00
4 Sara Stefania Panainte 2015 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 35.95
5 Cassia Alexandra Gherghel 2015 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 36.00
6 Daria-Giulia Roșca 2015 As. Cl. Sp.  "C.S. MURRY SAN" AR 36.00
7 SOFIA MARIA LUCAN 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 36.05
8 Iris Ingrid Turlea 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi 36.80

Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 11 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Anisia Soca 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 35.90
2 Maya Elena Radacina 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi 35.80
3 Victoria Parlica 2015 ACS Universitar USH 35.50
4 Sofia Maria Merisan 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 35.37
5 Maia Sabina Frățilă 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 35.42
6 Simina Alesia Constantin 2015 Swimming Team 35.73
7 Stefania Alexandra Negoi 2015 Swimming Team 35.87
8 Karina Ana Maria Odagiu 2015 Swimming Team 35.93

Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 12 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Eva Maria Bizna 2015 ACS Universitar USH 35.00
2 Lara Chiriac 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 34.90
3 Amalia Maria Udrea 2015 CLUBUL SPORTIV MUNICIPAL BR 34.57
4 Ivana Maria Bibul 2015 ACS Bucovina 2016 34.25
5 Adina Maria Coman 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 34.43
6 Lia Parvu 2015 Swimming Team 34.76
7 Patrisia Matei 2015 Swimming Team 34.95
8 Serena Marina Goicea 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 35.30

Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 13 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Delia-Ioana Condrut 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 34.09
2 Amalia Maria Preoteasa 2015 CSM Slatina 33.83
3 Elisa Beatrice Bujor 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 33.17
4 Adelina Ștefania Cojocaru 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 32.92
5 Antonia Elena Stanciu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 33.00
6 Ioana Ruxandra Stoica 2015 Swimming Team 33.25
7 Sabina-Ioana Abalasei 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 34.08
8 Eva Maria Șotcan 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 34.17

Event 19614, 50 m liber fem. Seria 14 (14)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Sofia Maria Zamfirescu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 32.84
2 Ana-Maria-Anastasia Căploiu 2015 As. Cl. Sp.  "C.S. MURRY SAN" AR 32.50
3 Timeea Georgiana Damian 2015 ACS Universitar USH 32.00
4 Carla Antonia Constantin 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 30.90
5 Carla Ioana Paunoiu 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi 31.65
6 Irina Maria Levărdă 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 32.30
7 Noria Bratu 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 32.80
8 Ziana Elena Giurgiu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 32.89
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Start list
Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 1 (18)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
1
2 Andrei Craciun 2015 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
3 Hussein Chraif 2015 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
4 Patrick Octavian Gramescu 2015 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
5 Alexandru Sebastian Stir 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu
6 Eric Gabriel Ghita 2015 ACS Universitar USH
7 Luca Mircea Cuc 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani
8

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 2 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Thomas Todea 2015 Colegiul National Sportiv "Cetat
2 Rares Marian Panticanu 2015 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
3 Floris Luca Schrier 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
4 Andrei Manolache 2015 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
5 Alexandru Andrei Neagoe 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
6 Damian Ștefan Mincea 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu
7 Tudor Constantin Pletea 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
8 Andrei Constantin 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 3 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Luca Padurariu 2015 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
2 Matias Andrei Nitu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 41.37
3 Tudor Cristian Dicu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 41.07
4 Robert Mihai Barbu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 40.80
5 Eric Gabriel Manolache 2015 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 41.00
6 Luca Zian Mâtcă 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 41.14
7 Andrei - Mihai Durdui 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 44.80
8 Victor Andrei Rebegea 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 4 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Mihai Barbu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 39.90
2 Eduard Stefan Burtoi 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 39.86
3 Alex Lupse 2015 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 39.75
4 Andreas Drugau 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 39.60
5 Sebastian Andrei Barbu 2015 CSM Corona Brasov 39.63
6 Augustin Costea 2015 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 39.82
7 Luca Florin Neacsu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 39.87
8 Ianis Andrei Popescu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 40.43

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 5 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Marius Gabriel Trandafir 2015 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 39.50
2 David-Gabriel Nicolae 2015 Swimming Team 39.48
3 Iancu Petru Sipos 2015 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 39.00
4 Bogdan-Radu Tiriteu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 39.00
5 Petru-Mathias Palade 2015 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 39.00
6 Alexandru Mihai Gotea 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 39.06
7 Vladimir Ioan Mihalceanu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NATANTIBUS" TULCE 39.49
8 Rares Meriu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 39.52
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Start list
Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 6 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Yoann-Constantin Pătrașcu 2015 ACS Enjoy Swimming Club Craio 38.71
2 Raul-Alexandru Garvan 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 38.59
3 Ianis - Andrei Mihu 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 38.46
4 Cezar Cristian Vasile 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 38.30
5 Tamas Boni 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 38.42
6 Eric Luca Tan 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 38.50
7 Casian-Ioan Dragomir 2015 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 38.66
8 Stefan Sibechi 2015 CSM Corona Brasov 38.96

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 7 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Mihnea Cazacu 2015 ACS Universitar USH 38.00
2 Radu Andrei Marcu 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 38.00
3 Marcus-Andrei Hurducaciu 2015 CS Muresul Targu Mures 38.00
4 Ianis Andrei Popa 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 38.00
5 Andrei Claudiu Soarece 2015 CSM Slatina 38.00
6 Stefan Nechita 2015 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 38.00
7 David Cristian Iacob 2015 ACS Universitar USH 38.00
8 Benjamin Zimbran 2015 As. Cl. Sp.  "C.S. MURRY SAN" AR 38.00

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 8 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Rafael-Daniel Bodae 2015 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 37.50
2 Emanuel Daniel Badea 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 37.28
3 Ioan Andrei Radu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 37.10
4 Denis Florin Prica 2015 CSM Slatina 37.00
5 Robert Irimescu Kruk 2015 Swimming Team 37.04
6 Radu Stefan Loghin 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 37.28
7 Petru Toma 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 37.37
8 Vlad Florian Cosma 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 37.66

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 9 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Victor Butiulca 2015 CS Muresul Targu Mures 37.00
2 Matei Alexandru Mihai 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 36.99
3 Tudor Stefan Mehes 2015 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 36.55
4 Dragos Octavian Racian 2015 CS Muresul Targu Mures 36.50
5 Patrik - Alexandru Girigan 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 36.54
6 Eleazar Gaga 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 36.65
7 Patrick Ionut Turcu 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi 37.00
8 Eric Cristian Dibu 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 37.00

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 10 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Eric Sandu 2015 CS Proper Swimming Education 36.38
2 Cristian-Ioan Ionescu 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 36.34
3 Vlad Stefan Constantin 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 36.30
4 Fabian-Filip Doicescu 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 36.14
5 Stefan Mihai Tudoran Stoenica 2015 CSM Corona Brasov 36.29
6 Ianis Constantin Sbarcea 2015 ACS Enjoy Swimming Club Craio 36.30
7 George Damu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 36.36
8 Matei Adrian Roman 2015 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 36.50
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Start list
Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 11 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Alin Docmanov 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 36.07
2 Victor Dobrescu 2015 CSM Corona Brasov 36.00
3 Tudor-Ioan Manea 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 36.00
4 Andrei Rares Tache 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 35.96
5 Darius-Stefan Cauca 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 36.00
6 Matias Gabriel Vedere 2015 CSM Slatina 36.00
7 Rares Tudoran 2015 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 36.03
8 Tudor Andrei Constantin 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 36.08

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 12 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 David - Gabriel Simedru 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 35.86
2 Mihai-Alexandru Leagan 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 35.77
3 David Mario Voicu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 35.62
4 Stefan Savin 2015 ACS Universitar USH 35.50
5 Norbert Kali 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 35.55
6 Luca Andrei Vlad 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 35.68
7 Patrick Alexandru Anastasiu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 35.79
8 Matei Ioan Cheaga 2015 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 35.90

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 13 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Laurentiu-Gabriel Popescu 2015 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 35.34
2 Nicolas Darius Greulus 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 35.22
3 Filip Alexandru Cristea 2015 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 35.00
4 Andrei Alexandru Ionescu 2015 ACS Universitar USH 35.00
5 Rareș-Ionuț Boca 2015 As. Cl. Sp.  "C.S. MURRY SAN" AR 35.00
6 Ioan Ambrozie 2015 ACS Universitar USH 35.10
7 Bencze Kiss 2015 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 35.24
8 Tudor Alexandru Glonțeanu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 35.45

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 14 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Matei Marciulescu 2015 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 35.00
2 Bogdan-Narcis Alexe 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 34.91
3 Gabriel Iulian Ursu 2015 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 34.66
4 Florin Gabriel Neicu 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 34.43
5 David Bartok 2015 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 34.62
6 Alexandru-Flavius Ungureanu 2015 Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoar 34.71
7 Theodor Mihail Radulescu 2015 ACS Universitar USH 35.00
8 George Podut 2015 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 35.00

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 15 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Alexandru Tudor Dehelean 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 34.26
2 Eduard Andrei Cristea 2015 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 34.15
3 Rareș Ștefan Mihalache 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 34.02
4 Vlad Andrei Gontaru 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 34.00
5 Mihail Cristian Mogoș 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 34.00
6 Horia Grigore Bogdan 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 34.10
7 Vladimir Gherasim 2015 Swimming Team 34.25
8 Nicolas Teodor Chermeș 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 34.30
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Start list
Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 16 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Luca Ionuț Mihalache 2015 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 33.90
2 Norbert Obran 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 33.80
3 Cezar Stefan Dragusin 2015 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 33.50
4 Matei Stefan Munteanu 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 33.38
5 Rares Mihai Ionescu 2015 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 33.48
6 Fabian Trifan 2015 Swimming Team 33.70
7 Tudor Chifu 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 33.80
8 Mihail Oprea 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 34.00

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 17 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Tudor Bogdan Sabo 2015 ACS Cluj Triathlon Team ACS Ech 33.30
2 David Ionut Suta 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi 33.10
3 Mihnea Cristian Bucur 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 33.05
4 Petru Vladimir Raicea 2015 CSM Slatina 32.50
5 Zalan Borbely 2015 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 32.60
6 Luca Andrei Anghel 2015 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 33.08
7 Vazul Feiffer 2015 CS Muresul Targu Mures 33.25
8 Matei Gabriel Osman 2015 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 33.34

Event 19615, 50 m liber masc. Seria 18 (18)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Andrei Blagoci 2015 ACS Universitar USH 32.00
2 Vladimir Dediu 2015 Swimming Team 31.61
3 Andrei Bogdan Bonciu 2015 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 31.16
4 Sasa Gabriel Dinca 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 30.24
5 Augustin Cireasa 2015 ACS Universitar USH 31.00
6 Sabin  Andrei Panait 2015 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 31.50
7 Rareș-Ștefan Pavel 2015 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 32.00
8 Leonardo Bacoșcă-Țărnă 2015 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 32.22

Festivitate de premiere in probele de 50m Start: 11:05

Event 19616, 4 X 50 m mixt fem. Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
1 Stafeta 14 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gur 0 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo
2 Stafeta 13 Asociatia Sportiva "Cons 0 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
3 Stafeta 9 Asociatia Club Sportiv Wi 0 Asociatia Club Sportiv Winner Pi
4 Stafeta 3 Clubul Sportiv Municipal P 0 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 3:17.37
5 Stafeta 13 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Glo 0 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad
6 Stafeta 7 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyp 0 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 
7 Stafeta 10 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Buc 0 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti
8 0
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Start list
Event 19616, 4 X 50 m mixt fem. Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Stafeta 6 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 2:50.91
2 Stafeta 12 ACS Universitar USH 0 ACS Universitar USH 2:29.30
3 Stafeta 5 Swimming Team 0 Swimming Team 2:22.46
4 Stafeta 1 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURE 0 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 2:19.81
5 Stafeta 14 ACS Atena Sport Club Co 0 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 2:21.01
6 Stafeta 15 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei 0 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 2:28.58
7 Stafeta 8 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 0 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 2:38.87
8 Stafeta 4 CSM Slatina 0 CSM Slatina 3:10.86

Event 19617, 4 X 50 m mixt masc. Seria 1 (4)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
1 0
2 0
3 Stafeta 19 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Glo 0 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad
4 Stafeta 21 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Pl 0 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti
5 Stafeta 4 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURE 0 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI
6 0
7 0
8 0

Event 19617, 4 X 50 m mixt masc. Seria 2 (4)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 0
2 Stafeta 22 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo B 0 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
3 Stafeta 1 Asociatia Club Sportiv Tot 0 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
4 Stafeta 17 ACS Universitar USH 0 ACS Universitar USH
5 Stafeta 13 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Buc 0 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti
6 Stafeta 0 Not Applicable
7 Stafeta 8 CSM Slatina 0 CSM Slatina
8 0

Event 19617, 4 X 50 m mixt masc. Seria 3 (4)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Stafeta 2 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hun 0 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 2:51.00
2 Stafeta 11 Colegiul National Emil Ra 0 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 2:41.86
3 Stafeta 19 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0 CS Muresul Targu Mures 2:38.45
4 Stafeta 23 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo B 0 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 2:31.74
5 Stafeta 10 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibi 0 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 2:36.31
6 Stafeta 12 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hy 0 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 2:40.34
7 Stafeta 20 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Ora 0 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 2:42.74
8 Stafeta 18 Asociatia Sportiva "Cons 0 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 2:58.68
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Start list
Event 19617, 4 X 50 m mixt masc. Seria 4 (4)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

1 Stafeta 25 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei 0 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 2:26.44
2 Stafeta 16 ACS Universitar USH 0 ACS Universitar USH 2:23.02
3 Stafeta 20 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT 0 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 2:19.82
4 Stafeta 3 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURE 0 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 2:10.08
5 Stafeta 9 Swimming Team 0 Swimming Team 2:17.52
6 Stafeta 20 ACS Atena Sport Club Co 0 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 2:21.55
7 Stafeta 7 Clubul Sportiv Municipal P 0 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 2:23.51
8 Stafeta 24 Asociatia Bucharest Spor 0 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 2:31.09

Festivitate de premiere in probele de stafeta Start: 11:32
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